Brady Cemetery
5/20/2025

Custodians

Known Occupants & Lot Owners

Name

E.E. (miss) Bush

J.G. Cabe

J.M. Cabe

James T. Cabe

John D. Cabe

Myrtle Cripps

James W. Hilderbrand
Kirklan

James Kirklan

Elza R. Mccowan
Amanda J. Moore
Georgia L. Moore
George Washin Parkhurst
James Parkhurst
Margaret E. Parkhurst
William M. Parkhurst
Luvenia A. Partain
Mary E. Partain
Walter J. Partain
Charley Weaton
Lemuel Weaton
Rebecca Weaton

Mary Winkler

Provided By Luginbuel Funeral Home

Date Of Birth

10/2/1877
7/27/1854
2/28/1843
6/1/1870
9/10/1877
1/1/1901
2/17/1875

2/10/1852
1/23/1880
2/10/1860
9/16/1869
10/8/1841
10/21/1838
11/29/1874
1/15/1840
4/25/1880
6/15/1893
11/1/1819
4/11/1827
1/8/1822

Location

N of lllinois River, east of Hwy 59

Siloam Springs, AR

Coordinates: 36.1020240784,-94.534942627

1/1/1895
12/22/1881
2/5/1884
9/15/1877
10/9/1885
1/1/1913
12/29/1875

12/26/1883
2/6/1880
9/6/1880

2/10/1879
1/18/1872
4/23/1918

10/28/1909
8/1/1887

10/12/1885

8/11/1884
9/9/1893
5/21/1898
2/2/1896
4/2/1871

17
27
40

49

Date Of Death Age Burial Location
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https://www.luginbuel.com/deceased-records/person/ee-miss-bush-1877-1895
https://www.luginbuel.com/deceased-records/person/jg-cabe-1854-1881
https://www.luginbuel.com/deceased-records/person/jm-cabe-1843-1884
https://www.luginbuel.com/deceased-records/person/james-t-cabe-1870-1877
https://www.luginbuel.com/deceased-records/person/john-d-cabe-1877-1885
https://www.luginbuel.com/deceased-records/person/myrtle-cripps-1901-1913
https://www.luginbuel.com/deceased-records/person/james-w-hilderbrand-1875-1875
https://www.luginbuel.com/deceased-records/person/423E830D-4C00-4931-AABE-E05783DA3B44
https://www.luginbuel.com/deceased-records/person/1C8CE9EE-DB64-4272-AF16-6B2F366584DB
https://www.luginbuel.com/deceased-records/person/elza-r-mccowan-1883
https://www.luginbuel.com/deceased-records/person/amanda-j-moore-1852-1880
https://www.luginbuel.com/deceased-records/person/georgia-l-moore-1880-1880
https://www.luginbuel.com/deceased-records/person/george-washin-parkhurst-1860-1879
https://www.luginbuel.com/deceased-records/person/james-parkhurst-1869-1872
https://www.luginbuel.com/deceased-records/person/margaret-e-parkhurst-1841-1918
https://www.luginbuel.com/deceased-records/person/william-m-parkhurst-1838-1909
https://www.luginbuel.com/deceased-records/person/luvenia-a-partain-1874-1887
https://www.luginbuel.com/deceased-records/person/mary-e-partain-1840-1885
https://www.luginbuel.com/deceased-records/person/walter-j-partain-1880-1884
https://www.luginbuel.com/deceased-records/person/charley-weaton-1893-1893
https://www.luginbuel.com/deceased-records/person/lemuel-weaton-1819-1898
https://www.luginbuel.com/deceased-records/person/rebecca-weaton-1827-1896
https://www.luginbuel.com/deceased-records/person/mary-winkler-1822-1871

